Dunn Area Chamber of Commerce
Past Annual Awards Recipients

Small Business of the Year

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Dafford Funeral Home
Holloman Exterminators
Ellis Barbour & Sons, Inc.
Bemco Sleep Products
Home Furniture, Appliance, Parts & Service
Snipes Insurance Service
Jordan’s Jewelry Store
RET House Interior
Twyford Printing Co.
Giles, Strickland & Warren
Harnett Tractor Company
Home Building Supply

Business of the Year

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Family Medical Supply
Machine & Welding Supply
First Federal Bank

South River EMC

Carlie C’'s IGA

Harnett Health

Campbell University

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Drs. Townsend & Townsend

Hayes, Williams, Turner & Daughtry
Jernigan’s Nursery & Trading Post
Warren Eye Care

Pope Law Group, P.A

Billy Tart, as operator of Brass Lantern Steak
House &Triangle Waffle

WCKB Radio

Broad Street Deli & Market

Johnson’s Transmission & Auto Service
Kim’s Bar-B-Q & Seafood

Alton R. Gower, Jr., CPA, PA

Perry Brothers Tire & Service
Select Bank & Trust

Carolina Therapy Services
Dunn-Benson Ford

Bleecker Automotive Group
TRP Sumner, PLLC



