Dunn Area Chamber of Commerce Past Annual Awards Recipients

	Small Business of the Year				
	1997	Dafford Funeral Home	2009	Drs. Townsend & Townsend	
	1998	Holloman Exterminators	2010	Hayes, Williams, Turner & Daughtry	
	1999	Ellis Barbour & Sons, Inc.	2011	Jernigan's Nursery & Trading Post	
	2000	Bemco Sleep Products	2012	Warren Eye Care	
	2001	Home Furniture, Appliance, Parts & Service	2013	Pope Law Group, P.A	
	2002	Snipes Insurance Service	2014	Billy Tart, as operator of Brass Lantern Steak	
	2003	Jordan's Jewelry Store		House &Triangle Waffle	
	2004	RET House Interior	2015	WCKB Radio	
	2005	Twyford Printing Co.	2016	Broad Street Deli & Market	
	2006	Giles, Strickland & Warren	2017	Johnson's Transmission & Auto Service	
	2007	Harnett Tractor Company	2018	Kim's Bar-B-Q & Seafood	
	2008	Home Building Supply	2019	Alton R. Gower, Jr., CPA, PA	
Business of the Year					
	2007	Family Medical Supply	2014	Perry Brothers Tire & Service	
	2008	Machine & Welding Supply	2015	Select Bank & Trust	
	2009	First Federal Bank	2016	Carolina Therapy Services	
	2010	South River EMC	2017	Dunn-Benson Ford	
	2011	Carlie C's IGA	2018	Bleecker Automotive Group	
	2012	Harnett Health	2019	TRP Sumner, PLLC	
	2013	Campbell University			